Staff BJ BG DW BD S&R 1&V
General Mon Lunch Tuesday PM Tuesday PM Tuesday PM
Tuesday PM 4 4 4
Walking Mock )
Wed 19th P1 and 2 Numeracy High Non Calc Numeracy Non Calculator:Intermediate Hall NumeracY Non
LRC Calculator in Class
Non Calc
Walking Mock Friday 21st . .
P3 and 4 Numeracy High Calc Numeracy Calculator:Intermediate Hall Numeracy Calculator in
LRC Class
Calc
Half Term 1/2 day Yes Yes All Intermediate
Monday 31st Oct P1-2 Class P1-2 Class P1-2 Class P1-2 Class P1-2 Class P1-2 Class
Tuesday 1st Nov P1-4 Class P1-4 Class P1-4 Class P1-4 Class P1-4 Class P1-4 Class

Numeracy Exam: Wed 2nd Nov AM
Thurs 3rd Nov P1-4 Class P1-4 Class P1-4 Class P1-4 Class P1-4 Class P1-4 Class

Numeracy Exam: Friday 4th Nov AM

Target Group 9:30 - 12:30
BD

Maths Non Calculator:
Foundation in Class
P3-4 with Class

Sunday 6th Nov
Maths Non Calculator:Intermediate Hall

Maths High Non Calc

LRC
P3-4 with Class P3-4 with Class P3-4 with Class

Walking Talking Mock: P1 and 2
P3-4 with Class

Monday 7thNov
Monday 7th Nov P3 and 4
Maths Exam: Tues 8th Nov AM

P3-4 with Class

Maths Calculator:
Foundation in Class

Maths Calculator:Intermediate Hall

Walking Talking Mock: Maths High Calc
Wed 9th Nov LRC
Period 1and 2
P3-4 Class P3-4 Class P3-4 Class P3-4 Class P3-4 Class

Wed 9th Nov P3-4 Class

Period 3 and 4
Maths Exam: Thurs 10th Nov AM




